Roomsl10l.com TOU R MANI FEST

TO: MWC-VC-Travel Club-ORL

FROM: Reservations Department Howie

PrintDate: 04/08/2024

New Tour Reservation Request

Requested Tour Date:

Invoice Number:

Manifest ID Number:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Secondary Occupant First Name:

Secondary Occupant Last Name:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Date of Birth1:

Date of Birth2:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Hotel Confirmation Number:

Hotel Stay Location:

Primary Address:

Primary State:

Primary Zipcode/Postal:

Cellphone:

Homephone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

Marital Status:

Age Primary Occupant:

Age Secondary Occupant:

Has Major Credit Card:

Promo Name:

Note:

04/09/2024
207575

04/08/2024
04/12/2024
Corbin
Jamica

4
2

04/06/1994

04/07/2024

2

0

235-10811883

Parkway International

326 sunbust INE, Greenwood
IN

46143

(317) 778-1246

0-
jamica_corbin@yahoo.com
jamionarcher@gmail.com
Single

30

0

Yes
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