Rooms101.com

TOUR MANIFEST

TO: MWC-VC-Travel Club-ORL FROM: Reservations Department Howie

PrintDate: 04/08/2024

	PrintDate: 04/08/2024
New Tour Reservation Request	
Requested Tour Date:	04/09/2024
Invoice Number:	207575
Manifest ID Number:	
Arrival Date:	04/08/2024
Departure Date:	04/12/2024
Last Name Primary Occupant:	Corbin
First Name Primary Occupant:	Jamica
Secondary Occupant First Name:	
Secondary Occupant Last Name:	
Nights:	
Number in Party:	
Date of Birth1:	04/06/1994
Date of Birth2:	04/07/2024
Number of Adults:	2
Number of Children:	0
Hotel Confirmation Number:	235-10811883
Hotel Stay Location:	Parkway International
Primary Address:	326 sunbust INE, Greenwood
Primary State:	IN
Primary Zipcode/Postal:	46143
·	(317) 778-1246
Homephone:	() -
	jamica_corbin@yahoo.com
Email Address Secondary:	1,
Marital Status:	, .
Age Primary Occupant:	
Age Secondary Occupant:	
Has Major Credit Card:	
Promo Name:	
Note:	

.